
Horní Mísečky - 10. - 11. 01. 2015
1. kolo SKJ a B 9,8 km; C 5 km

TJ SOKOL MAXIČKY

TJ SOKOL MAXIČKY www.canicross.cz

číslo Příjmení jméno Pes Kat 1. kolo Ø 1

7 Srchová Michaela Eman,Basta SKJ2 0:22:19 0:00:00 26,35 0:00:00
2 Suchý Jiří Špunt,Mia SKJ2 0:22:20 0:00:01 26,33 0:00:01

40 Marešová Nicole SKJ2 0:22:25 0:00:05 26,23 0:00:06
38 Kuříková Václava SKJ2 0:23:53 0:01:28 24,62 0:01:34
15 Strnad Jiří Irvin,Nuget SKJ2 0:27:47 0:03:54 21,16 0:05:28
36 Riegerová Eliška Dingo,Frisky SKJ2 0:41:19 0:13:32 14,23 0:19:00
33 Pospíšilová Lucie Dida,Bony SKJ2 0:53:43 0:12:24 10,95 0:31:24
62 Navrátilová Veronika Cora,Meri SKJ2 DNF DNF DNF DNF
26 Ženíšek Michal Kvap SKJ1M 0:22:54 0:00:00 25,68 0:00:00

1 Suchý Jiří Bzuk SKJ1M 0:24:22 0:01:28 24,13 0:01:28
27 Czastka Sven SKJ1M 0:28:11 0:03:49 20,86 0:05:17
21 Spilka Kryštof Monty SKJ1M 0:28:40 0:00:29 20,51 0:05:46

8 Čermák Roman Punťas SKJ1M 0:31:51 0:03:11 18,46 0:08:57
32 Dostál Martin Aida SKJ1M 0:33:02 0:01:11 17,80 0:10:08
43 Smrčka Petr Arnošt SKJ1M 0:35:05 0:02:03 16,76 0:12:11
35 Hakl Daniel Viktor SKJ1M 0:37:36 0:02:31 15,64 0:14:42

13 Štěpánková Martina Nick SKJ1W 0:22:28 0:00:00 26,17 0:00:00

37 Kuříková Václava SKJ1W 0:24:58 0:02:30 23,55 0:02:30

19 Draslarová Jana Trap SKJ1W 0:25:27 0:00:29 23,10 0:02:59

46 Pekárková Vendula Yppsie SKJ1W 0:26:32 0:01:05 22,16 0:04:04

39 Marešová Nicole SKJ1W 0:26:59 0:00:27 21,79 0:04:31
65 Ševelová Marie Billy SKJ1W 0:28:27 0:01:28 20,67 0:05:59
42 Mencák Jiří C 0:11:18 0:00:00 26,55 0:00:00

9 Halada Tomáš C1 0:18:57 0:07:39 15,83 0:07:39
34 Daňsová Zuzana C2 0:23:57 0:12:39 12,53 0:12:39
25 Brzek Martin B1 0:40:47 0:00:00 14,42 0:00:00

Hájíčková Kamila Pří 0:12:54 0:00:00 18,60 0:00:00
Kaucký Pavel Pří 0:13:17 0:00:23 18,07 0:00:23
Vokrouhlík Michal Pří 0:13:45 0:00:28 17,45 0:00:51
Křížová Anička Pří 0:13:57 0:00:12 17,20 0:01:03
Křížková Petra Pří 0:14:46 0:00:49 16,25 0:01:52
Tomanová Domča Pří 0:15:22 0:00:36 15,62 0:02:28
Dokoupilová Martina Pří 0:16:27 0:01:05 14,59 0:03:33
Brož Lukáš Pří 0:17:29 0:01:02 13,73 0:04:35
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SKJ1,2,B Příchozí C Starty
9,8 4 5 1. kolo 2. kolo

SKJ1 muži 12:10:00 10:10:00 0:01:00
SKJ1 ženy 12:10:00 10:10:00 0:00:30
SKJ2 12:05:00 10:00:00
C 13:30:00 11:15:00
C1 14:00:00 12:00:00
A 14:45:00 12:45:00
Supersprint 14:00:00
Příchozí
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